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Nom
ABDOUALLAH
DAMAGEUX
CRUSIAUX
FOLTIER
BERA
PRISETTE
MERCIER
LESAGE
FOUCART
VASSEUR
SENECAIL
THIERY

ALDERWEIRELDT

DAVOINE
LEMAIRE
FAGLAIN
GUILLAUME
LECOMTE
DUCATILLON
BROUTIN
TOUREUX
COPIN
LORIETTE
BOUCHEZ
SILVA
FOLTIER
FOLTIER
CATO RATTEZ
DEBUS
KOPTIJENT
DEGROISE
PALLADE
LOUILLET
PRISETTE
DAUX
DIVRY
HALLIER
ATROUS
HENIART
PAGNIER
COLINET
LINDEKENS
MONVOISIN
BUREAU
DEVOUGE
MAGNAN
DURIEUX
BROUTIN
DELVAUX
GEORGES
BLARDONE
FUCHS
VERSTRAETE
VAN ASSEL
DAMAGEUX
BOURSE
BOMBART

Prénom
Llasri
REMI
Stéphane
MARTIN
Samuel
Marc
Hugo
Mathieu
Frédéric
Fabien
DAVY
Julie
Vincent
David
Alexandre
Christophe
Yves
JEAN CLAUDE
CHRISTOPHE
Frédéric
Benoit
Frédéric
David
Benoit
Christine
JEANNE
ALAIN
Sandrine
DIDIER
Regis
Maryan
Marie Ange
STEPHANE
Julie
Virginie
MEGANE
Patrick
Samira
Valentin
Audrey
Beatrice
Hervé
Vannessa
Christine
Francoise
Stephanie
Laurent
Ophélie
MICHEL
Valerie
Alexis
Sandra
Mathilde
Fany
Dominique
Delphine
Carole

N°
198
126
200
122
199

1521

1661
157
183

1538
127

1664
185

1559

1665
197

1670

1671
137
191

1554

1541

1680
141
190
121
123
175

1673

1691

1546
131
169

1522
148

1672

1666
178
193

1684

1676

1544

1678

1545
150

1547

1677
192
132

1669

1581

1548
104

1549

1517

1558

1690

Cat
SE
SE
SE
JU
JU
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
Mi
SE
Vi
V2
MI
SE
V2
V3
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
JU
Vi
CA
V2
Vi
V3
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
CA
V3
SE
CA
BE
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
ES
V3
Vi
V4
ES
SE
SE
V3
Vi
SE

Clt Cat
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Temps
00:19:21.56
00:19:35.39
00:19:41.37
00:19:54.11
00:20:48.77
00:20:53.81
00:21:14.67
00:21:38.90
00:22:00.82
00:22:58.53
00:23:48.49
00:23:58.99
00:24:00.38
00:24:19.01
00:24:58.32
00:25:20.90
00:25:49.50
00:26:20.92
00:26:24.89
00:26:42.27
00:26:49.64
00:27:11.87
00:28:01.98
00:28:22.80
00:28:50.27
00:28:51.12
00:28:56.91
00:29:03.02
00:29:27.53
00:29:56.82
00:30:02.29
00:30:15.84
00:30:51.01
00:31:05.82
00:31:11.02
00:31:19.74
00:31:23.24
00:32:13.42
00:32:19.96
00:32:31.95
00:32:40.78
00:32:42.53
00:32:49.94
00:32:55.50
00:33:03.99
00:34:13.90
00:34:27.77
00:34:55.88
00:35:38.23
00:35:59.17
00:36:27.57
00:36:58.39
00:36:59.12
00:37:07.21
00:37:47.44
00:37:52.03
00:37:53.36

Club
GAYANT ATHLETISME
ESA59 "AS.FA/CA.F/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
ESA59 "AS.FA/CA.F/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
LES TRACEUX DE SASSEGNIES

ESA 59
ESA 59
ESA 59
CAF TRI
ESA 59
ESA 59
JACO

"AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
"AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
"AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM

"AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
"AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM

CAF TRI

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM
ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM
ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM
CAF TRI

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
SBCA

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM
CSCVHIRSON

CSCVHIRSON

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

CSCVHIRSON

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM
JACO

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MSL/USM



Clt
58
59
60
61
62
63

Nom
TOURNEUX
MEURICE
COURTY
KOCUREK
DOUE
DEGROISE

Prénom
Severine
Sabrina
Carole
FRANCIS
MARIE CLAUDE
BERNARD

N°
1553
1557
128
1552
196
195

Clt Cat
9
10

w = NN

Temps
00:38:43.75
00:42:25.06
00:42:27.07
00:42:29.00
00:42:57.00
00:47:50.00

Club

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM
JACO

ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM
ESA59 "AS.FA/CAF/FAC/FPW/MS.L/USM



